Form PTO-1595 REC 06 - 15 - 2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	AT ATTA HARE AND ING.
Tob pottings DDDD	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterus and 027.665	25 ached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): American Dental Health Association Foundation	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
6.9.64	Name: ADA Foundation Internal Address:
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 211 East Chicago Avenue
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60611
Other	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Execution Date: December 31, 2002	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/057,554 Additional numbers atta	B. Patent No.(s) FINAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Customer No. 22908	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40
Customer No. 22300	☐ Enclosed 7 PDS
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
,	Deposit account number:
	19-0733
004 LINELLER 00000048 190733 10057554	(Attach dualizate approximation and if positing by deposit account)
921 40.00 PA	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Rebecca P. Rokos June 9, 2004	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment, Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office,
PO Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this

15TH

day of

JANUARY A.D. 2004

Desse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

C-260.2

PATENT REEL: 015443 FRAME: 0255



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do



RECORDED: 06/09/2004

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this

15TH

day of

JANUARY

A.D.

2004

Desse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

C-260.2

PATENT REEL: 015443 FRAME: 0256